Arbeitseinsatzliste

Bednarz Kai

Diaby Ibrahim Kalil
Diaby Ibrahim Kalil
Kulik Marcel
Zbitnev Nikolaj
Baum Robert
Buck Ole

Frohne Fynn
Frohne Fynn

Haut Frederik
Heimeier Felix
Heilmeier Felix

Hesse Luis

Hesse Luis

Meyer Melvin
Poppe Alexander
Poppe Alexander
Siehndel Jesco
Siehndel Jesco
Smirnov Dario
Weigand Fynn
Weigand Fynn

Diaby Ibrahim Kalil
Schmidt-Hohensélix
Zbitnev Nikolaj

Zieb Dominik
Zieb Dominik

28.04.2025
12.04.2025
15.03.2025
10.05.2025
29.03.2025

28.04.2025
28.04.2025
08.02.2025
01.02.2025
28.04.2025
22.02.2025
17.05.2025
10.05.2025
08.02.2025
28.04.2025
08.02.2025
01.02.2025
10.05.2025
22.02.2025
28.04.2025
01.02.2025
08.02.2025

19.07.2025
20.09.2025
19.08.2025
20.09.2025
19.07.2025

Abrechnungsjahr 2025

2024/25 Ruck
2024/25 Ruck
2024/25 Ruck
2024/25 Ruck
2024/25 Ruck

2024/25 Ruck
2024/25 Ruck
2024/25 Ruck
2024/25 Ruck
2024/25 Ruck
2024/25 Ruck
2024/25 Ruck
2024/25 Ruck
2024/25 Ruck
2024/25 Ruck
2024/25 Ruck
2024/25 Ruck
2024/25 Ruck
2024/25 Ruck
2024/25 Ruck
2024/25 Ruck
2024/25 Ruck

2025/26 Hin
2025/26 Hin
2025/26 Hin
2025/26 Hin
2025/26 Hin

KuRA
KurA
KuRa
Wald
Waldsportplatz Balken einziehen

KuRA
KuRA
KuRa
KuRa
KuRA
Strauchschnitt KuRa
KuRA
Wald
KuRa
KuRA
KuRa
KuRa
Wald
Strauchschnitt KuRa
KuRA
KuRa
KuRa

Pavillonaufbau

Kura Zaun
Vorbereiten Toiletten
Kura Zaun
Pavillonaufbau

35
5,0
5,0
3,5
3,0

3,5
3,5
3,0
4,0
3,5
4,0
3,5
1,0
3,5
35
3,0
4,0
35
4,0
3,5
4,0
3,0

3,5
7,5
4,0
4,0
3,5

Sonntag, 5. Oktober 2025 Seite 1 von 1




