Arbeitseinsatzliste Abrechnungsjahr 2025



2. Herren					
Name	Vorname	Datum	Saison	Arbeitseinsatz	Stunden
Bednarz	Kai	28.04.2025	2024/25 Rück	KuRA	3,5
Diaby	Ibrahim Kalil	12.04.2025	2024/25 Rück	KurA	5,0
Diaby	Ibrahim Kalil	15.03.2025	2024/25 Rück	KuRa	5,0
Kulik	Marcel	10.05.2025	2024/25 Rück	Wald	3,5
Zbitnev	Nikolaj	29.03.2025	2024/25 Rück	Waldsportplatz Balken einziehen	3,0
3. Herren					
Name	Vorname	Datum	Saison	Arbeitseinsatz	Stunden
Baum	Robert	28.04.2025	2024/25 Rück	KuRA	3,5
Buck	Ole	28.04.2025	2024/25 Rück	KuRA	3,5
Frohne	Fynn	08.02.2025	2024/25 Rück	KuRa	3,0
Frohne	Fynn	01.02.2025	2024/25 Rück	KuRa	4,0
Haut	Frederik	28.04.2025	2024/25 Rück	KuRA	3,5
Heißmeier	Felix	22.02.2025	2024/25 Rück	Strauchschnitt KuRa	4,0
Heißmeier	Felix	17.05.2025	2024/25 Rück	KuRA	3,5
Hesse	Luis	10.05.2025	2024/25 Rück	Wald	1,0
Hesse	Luis	08.02.2025	2024/25 Rück	KuRa	3,5
Meyer	Melvin	28.04.2025	2024/25 Rück	KuRA	3,5
Poppe	Alexander	08.02.2025	2024/25 Rück	KuRa	3,0
Poppe	Alexander	01.02.2025	2024/25 Rück	KuRa	4,0
Siehndel	Jesco	10.05.2025	2024/25 Rück	Wald	3,5
Siehndel	Jesco	22.02.2025	2024/25 Rück	Strauchschnitt KuRa	4,0
Smirnov	Dario	28.04.2025	2024/25 Rück	KuRA	3,5
Weigand	Fynn	01.02.2025	2024/25 Rück	KuRa	4,0
Weigand	Fynn	08.02.2025	2024/25 Rück	KuRa	3,0
SG Deister					
Name	Vorname	Datum	Saison	Arbeitseinsatz	Stunden
Diaby	Ibrahim Kalil	19.07.2025	2025/26 Hin	Pavillonaufbau	3,5
Schmidt-Hohe	ens ∉ œlix	20.09.2025	2025/26 Hin	Kura Zaun	7,5
Zbitnev	Nikolaj	19.08.2025	2025/26 Hin	Vorbereiten Toiletten	4,0
Zieb	Dominik	20.09.2025	2025/26 Hin	Kura Zaun	4,0
Zieb	Dominik	19.07.2025	2025/26 Hin	Pavillonaufbau	3,5

Sonntag, 5. Oktober 2025 Seite 1 von 1